Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/15/2022 7:21:26 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$12,568,298.95
$1,000.00
$4,540,790.00
$20,000.00
$17,130,088.95

$9,990,436.50
$2,289,877.95
$2,467,448.15
$710,819.00
$1,000,937.00
$315,000.00
$539,237.00
$434,224.00
$17,747,979.60

$717,890.65
$100,000.00
$617,890.65

$0.00
$6,222,935.18
$6,222,935.18

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$8,067,589.95
$240.00
$3,192,945.84
$0.00
$11,260,775.79

$6,273,080.12
$1,533,885.68
$1,070,933.25
$508,928.41
$530,695.34
$43,746.38
$326,024.53
$306,743.08
$10,594,036.79

$60,217.44
$0.00
$60,217.44

$726,956.44
$9,856,926.22
$10,583,882.66

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,500,709.00)

($760.00)

($1,347,844.16)

($20,000.00)

($5,869,313.16)

$3,717,356.38
$755,992.27
$1,396,514.90
$201,890.59
$470,241.66
$271,253.62
$213,212.47
$127,480.92
$7,153,942.81

($657,673.21)
$100,000.00
($557,673.21)

$726,956.44
$3,633,991.04
$4,360,947.48

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$8,257,990.98
$364,150.00
$13,000.00
$8,635,140.98

$4,364,120.52
$1,876,268.09
$73,525.00
$1,184,777.82
$777,341.65
$0.00

$0.00
$473,634.00
$8,749,667.08

$159,809.10
$45,283.00
$114,526.10

$0.00
$284,081.71
$284,081.71

Actual

$0.00
$1,879,974.39
$33,474.17
$0.00
$1,913,448.56

$1,422,357.06
$462,983.69
$6,715.30
$1,048,940.51
$94,784.17
$0.00

$0.00
$86,341.80
$3,122,122.53

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,208,673.97)

$643,693.30
($564,980.67)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,378,016.59)
($330,675.83)
($13,000.00)
($6,721,692.42)

$2,941,763.46
$1,413,284.40
$66,809.70
$135,837.31
$682,557.48
$0.00

$0.00
$387,292.20
$5,627,544.55

($159,809.10)
$45,283.00
($114,526.10)

($1,208,673.97)
$359,611.59
($849,062.38)
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